
World Ranking 2004

Male Senior Total Points

Place License Name Family name Nationality Points
1 322 Patrick Blanc FRA 7.499,50
2 209 Manfred Reichegger ITA 6.494,00
3 106 Stéphane Brosse FRA 6.011,50
4 182 Guido Giacomelli ITA 5.884,50
5 210 Dennis Brunod ITA 5.825,00
6 158 Peter Svatojansky SVK 5.794,00
7 157 Miroslav Leitner SVK 5.784,00
8 593 Florent Perrier FRA 5.432,00
9 104 Bertrand Blanc FRA 5.383,00
10 388 Mirco Mezzanotte ITA 5.310,00
11 11 Manuel Pérez ESP 5.090,00
12 95 Tony Sbalbi FRA 5.074,50
13 456 Martin Echtler GER 4.981,50
14 111 Cédric Tomio FRA 4.911,50
15 568 Elmer Rico SUI 4.611,00
16 58 Jean Pellissier ITA 4.370,00
17 22 Javier Martín ESP 4.349,75
18 108 Pierre Gignoux FRA 4.294,50
19 368 Grégory Gachet FRA 4.136,00
20 57 Graziano Boscacci ITA 3.761,00
21 56 Ivan Murada ITA 3.623,50
22 107 Cyril Champange FRA 3.611,50
23 64 Carlo Battel ITA 3.601,00
24 45 Toni Casals AND 3.590,50
25 77 Alexander Hug SUI 3.417,50
26 449 Christian Pittex SUI 3.335,50
27 109 Vincent Meilleur FRA 3.329,50
28 42 Manel Pelegrina AND 3.183,00
29 310 Dani León ESP 3.141,75
30 404 Jean-Yves Rey SUI 3.111,50
31 191 Pierre-Marie Taramarcaz SUI 2.961,50
32 483 Martin Riz ITA 2.928,50
33 238 Toni Steurer GER 2.921,50
34 181 Matteo Pedergnana ITA 2.769,00
35 482 Joan Vilana AND 2.694,50
36 35 Milan Madaj SVK 2.678,50
37 163 Olivier Nägele LIE 2.657,50
38 44 Xavier Capdevila AND 2.600,75
39 351 Alexander Lugger AUT 2.401,50
40 189 Florent Troillet SUI 2.388,50
41 374 Stefan Klinger GER 2.230,75
42 376 Georg Nickaes GER 2.118,75
43 372 Franz Graβl GER 2.047,50
44 379 Gerhard Reithmeier GER 1.988,00
45 535 Andreas Ringhofer AUT 1.928,50
46 412 Grzegorz Bargiel POL 1.908,50
47 466 Jakub Brzosko POL 1.907,00
48 239 Tim Stachel GER 1.900,25
49 406 Brendan-ArthuO'Neill USA 1.896,00
50 39 Juanjo Barrio AND 1.888,50
51 569 Didier Moret SUI 1.705,50
52 567 Damien Farquet SUI 1.668,50
53 514 Camillo Vescovo ITA 1.648,50



Male Senior Total Points

Place License Name Family name Nationality Points
54 94 Laurent Fabre FRA 1.600,00
55 577 Gregory Hill CAN 1.528,00
56 518 Denis Trento ITA 1.518,00
57 340 Roman Kuczyňski CZE 1.451,50
58 185 Marcel Marti SUI 1.448,00
59 402 Jean-Daniel Masserey SUI 1.412,50
60 116 Stefan Petrov BUL 1.405,00
61 480 Alain Premat FRA 1.386,00
62 556 Nicolas Odile FRA 1.331,50
63 53 Luciano Fontana ITA 1.311,00
64 19 Ignacio Morales ESP 1.282,50
65 12 Federico Galera ESP 1.281,50
66 304 Germán Cerezo Alonso ESP 1.237,00
67 589 Sebastien Epiney SUI 1.162,00
68 439 Branislav Kacina SVK 1.147,00
69 81 Pius Schuwey SUI 1.143,75
70 331 Alexandre Pellicier FRA 1.102,25
71 495 Milan Šenk SLO 1.066,50
72 349 Hermann Kofler AUT 1.028,75
73 521 Sébastien Nicollier SUI 1.007,00
74 551 Ionut Galiteanu ROM 999,50
75 478 Philippe Blanc FRA 974,00
76 414 Maciej Ziarko POL 938,00
77 377 Daniel Pickl GER 909,25
78 343 Marcel Svoboda CZE 902,50
79 352 Rolf Majcen AUT 876,00
80 499 Anton Karničar SLO 836,50
81 457 Jörg Rauschenberger GER 818,50
82 479 Julien Barthelemy FRA 808,50
83 448 Argyris PapathanasopouloGRE 796,50
84 468 Jan Karpiel POL 779,50
85 212 Adrien Vincent FRA 778,25
86 587 Rolf Zurbrügg SUI 770,00
87 341 Michal Němec CZE 769,50
88 33 Ioannis Theocharopoulos GRE 764,50
89 638 Fernando Navarro Aznar ESP 756,00
90 507 Marko Lihteneker SLO 719,00
91 528 Allan Christensen DEN 707,50
92 576 David-Alan Sutherland CAN 693,00
93 625 Leonardo Probervio ARG 680,00
94 506 Gregor Justin SLO 664,00
95 25 Xavier Freixinet ESP 656,50
96 553 Silviu Manea ROM 630,00
97 670 Anders Thomsen DEN 609,00
98 590 Daniel Marc ROM 609,00
99 75 Ernest Farquet SUI 578,50

100 48 Carles Font Puig AND 558,50
101 192 Laurent Gremaud SUI 549,50
102 23 Arnau Anguera ESP 538,00
103 671 Anže Šenk SLO 518,00
104 451 Nikolaos Kostopoulos GRE 517,00
105 358 Todor Todorov BUL 510,50
106 624 Marcelo Deza ARG 507,00
107 190 Sébastien Wiederseiner SUI 498,00
108 578 Benedikt Böhm GER 476,00
109 645 Agustí Roc Amador ESP 455,00
110 389 Ivano Molin ITA 434,00



Male Senior Total Points

Place License Name Family name Nationality Points
111 34 Loukas Anestis GRE 420,50
112 515 Štěpan Pleskač CZE 415,50
113 608 Nicolas Estubier FRA 392,00
114 580 Wolfgang Palzer GER 364,00
115 395 Han-Kyu Yoo KOR 352,00
116 669 Andres Jorquero CHI 350,00
117 524 Lars Therp DEN 322,00
118 398 Lucian Clinciu ROM 313,00
119 117 Nikolay Dikov BUL 302,50
120 364 Pablo Machio ESP 289,00
121 463 Brahim Ait Boubilla MAR 280,00
122 522 Jacek Czech POL 254,50
123 501 Jernej Karničar SLO 238,00
124 396 Adam Gomola POL 234,50
125 641 Jaroslav Bánsky CZE 224,00
126 675 Tomáš Němec CZE 224,00
127 609 Stéphane Baud FRA 210,00
128 644 Miroslav Duch CZE 210,00
129 408 L'Houssaine Ibaline MAR 203,00
130 596 Yannick Ecoeur SUI 196,00
131 552 Karoly Peter ROM 196,00
132 631 Alex Patrier FRA 182,00
133 689 Vlad Voicu ROM 175,00
134 666 Jordi Cornella AND 168,00
135 690 Joan Turné Soldevila AND 168,00
136 688 Levente Racz ROM 161,00
137 612 Matteo Cardone ITA 161,00
138 591 Bossev Rossen RossenovBUL 140,00
139 668 Sebastian Vera CHI 126,00
140 5 Luc Tecqmenne BEL 98,00
141 336 Josef Hepnar CZE 98,00
142 642 Lukas Havel CZE 98,00
143 1 François Mathus BEL 85,75
144 3 Denis Lamalle BEL 70,00
145 186 Alain Richard SUI 0,00
146 424 Pierre Bruchez SUI 0,00
147 583 Mathieu Charvoz SUI 0,00
148 588 Raphaël Corthay SUI 0,00



World Ranking 2004

Female Senior Total Points

Place License Name Family name Nationality Points
1 477 Cristina Favre-Moretti SUI 8.900,00
2 70 Catherine Mabillard SUI 8.123,00
3 164 Véronique Lathuraz FRA 7.198,50
4 152 Nathalie Bourillon FRA 6.951,00
5 314 Emma Roca ESP 6.437,00
6 17 Cristina Bes ESP 5.462,50
7 371 Christine Echtler-Schleich GER 5.063,00
8 381 Silvia Treimer GER 4.466,50
9 151 Corinne Favre FRA 4.193,50

10 584 Isabella Crettenand-MorettSUI 4.179,00
11 65 Gloriana Pellissier ITA 4.148,00
12 393 Astrid Renzler ITA 3.540,00
13 470 Lucie Oršulová CZE 3.453,00
14 86 Gabrielle Magnenat SUI 3.372,50
15 169 Carole Toigo FRA 3.298,50
16 317 Nathalie Blanc FRA 3.236,00
17 429 Mª Luisa Riva ITA 3.157,50
18 517 Gretel Oberhollenzer-RogITA 3.050,00
19 575 Jeannie Wall USA 2.815,00
20 113 Delphine Oggeri FRA 2.682,00
21 423 Marie Troillet SUI 2.597,00
22 564 Lenka Lackovicova SVK 2.251,50
23 112 Valérie Ducognon FRA 2.237,00
24 324 Chiara Raso ITA 1.800,50
25 318 Muriel Vaudey FRA 1.662,50
26 474 Elisenda Genís ESP 1.640,00
27 473 Magdalena Derezińska POL 1.555,50
28 244 Beata Jurinová SVK 1.437,50
29 422 Laetitia Currat SUI 1.386,00
30 167 Cathy Guigon FRA 1.332,50
31 20 Sara Gros ESP 1.281,00
32 460 Kamila Bulířová CZE 1.262,50
33 519 Christiane Nex ITA 1.251,50
34 355 Kathrin Sojer AUT 1.138,00
35 84 Jeanine Bapst SUI 1.092,00
36 146 Veronique Barbier FRA 1.023,50
37 311 Iolanda García ESP 973,00
38 88 Andrea Zimmermann SUI 914,50
39 617 Gisella Bendotti ITA 896,00
40 472 Alice Korbová CZE 896,00
41 616 Paola Martinale ITA 868,00
42 640 Luisa Romerales ESP 833,00
43 637 Francesca Colturi ITA 819,00
44 384 Annamaria Baudena ITA 665,00
45 610 Sandrine Clet-Guet FRA 504,00
46 639 Irune Omeñaca Aranda ESP 490,00
47 667 Alessandra Gianatti ITA 469,00
48 598 Annick Rey SUI 427,00
49 594 Marcella Luparia ITA 413,00
50 585 Aurélie Luther SUI 385,00
51 635 Anna Gouvianaki GRE 364,00
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1 322 Patrick Blanc FRA 3210 1340 52 68 68 - 86 154 120 100 100 79 82 168 72 140 7.499,50
2 209 Manfred Reichegger ITA 536 1458 90 90 90 - - 90 180 - 82 86 95 185 90 180 6.494,00
3 106 Stéphane Brosse FRA 3744 1595 100 100 - - 0 100 100 - 60 0 86 186 76 176 6.011,50
4 182 Guido Giacomelli ITA 140 943 76 82 100 - 82 164 176 - 66 - 79 164 100 200 5.884,50
5 210 Dennis Brunod ITA 1138 1353 90 95 90 - - 95 180 - 82 90 0 95 90 180 5.825,00
6 158 Peter Svatojansky SVK 2490 1193 58 65 62 - 71 136 120 - 68 70 68 139 60 122 5.794,00
7 157 Miroslav Leitner SVK 2532 1658 58 50 62 - 60 110 120 - 68 69 67 127 60 122 5.784,00
8 593 Florent Perrier FRA - - - - 70 - 95 95 70 95 100 95 76 171 82 152 5.432,00
9 104 Bertrand Blanc FRA 2066 1481 60 57 60 - 72 129 120 70 - - 71 143 66 126 5.383,00
10 388 Mirco Mezzanotte ITA 2864 1012 76 66 100 - 76 142 176 - 66 - - - 100 200 5.310,00
11 11 Manuel Pérez ESP 3064 1446 44 59 0 - 69 128 44 76 - 68 72 141 44 44 5.090,00
12 95 Tony Sbalbi FRA 2724 1525 52 42 68 - 74 116 120 - - - 69 143 72 140 5.074,50
13 456 Martin Echtler GER - 825 46 52 58 - 65 117 104 66 58 63 66 131 56 114 4.981,50
14 111 Cédric Tomio FRA 1498 1146 66 0 66 - 90 90 132 - 70 - 90 180 0 132 4.911,50
15 568 Elmer Rico SUI - 1270 82 86 - - 100 186 82 - - 100 100 200 - - 4.611,00
16 58 Jean Pellissier ITA 588 930 0 67 82 - - 67 82 86 90 71 - - 64 146 4.370,00
17 22 Javier Martín ESP 449 685 40 44 56 - 52 96 96 71 - 62 70 122 50 106 4.349,75
18 108 Pierre Gignoux FRA 2414 940 100 64 - - 67 131 100 - 60 - - - 76 176 4.294,50
19 368 Grégory Gachet FRA 360 644 - 79 70 - 0 79 70 - - 76 74 153 82 152 4.136,00
20 57 Graziano Boscacci ITA 1792 968 72 61 76 - - 61 148 - 54 - - - 62 148 3.761,00
21 56 Ivan Murada ITA 1946 588 72 63 76 - - 63 148 - 54 - - - 62 148 3.623,50
22 107 Cyril Champange FRA 1940 1021 60 56 60 - 70 126 120 - - - - - 66 126 3.611,50
23 64 Carlo Battel ITA 1454 1465 0 45 82 - - 45 82 - 90 - - - 64 146 3.601,00
24 45 Toni Casals AND 576 897 32 33 52 - 50 83 52 51 - 52 64 114 42 42 3.590,50
25 77 Alexander Hug SUI 2990 1420 68 72 - - 68 140 68 - 72 - - - - - 3.417,50
26 449 Christian Pittex SUI 440 1495 68 70 - - 79 149 68 - 72 65 - - - - 3.335,50
27 109 Vincent Meilleur FRA 1162 1118 66 58 66 - - 58 132 - 70 - - - 0 132 3.329,50
28 42 Manel Pelegrina AND 1406 451 - 31 52 - 43 74 52 - 36 51 62 105 38 38 3.183,00
29 310 Dani León ESP 1141 1019 40 38 56 - 49 87 96 - 48 - - - 50 106 3.141,75
30 404 Jean-Yves Rey SUI 128 1693 54 55 - - 62 117 54 72 76 - - - - - 3.111,50
31 191 Pierre-Marie Taramarcaz SUI 618 770 64 76 72 - - 76 136 - 62 72 - - - - 2.961,50
32 483 Martin Riz ITA - 1141 70 - 64 - - - 134 74 - - - - 58 134 2.928,50
33 238 Toni Steurer GER 126 398 46 51 58 - 55 106 104 - - 61 - - 56 114 2.921,50
34 181 Matteo Pedergnana ITA 28 878 70 - 64 - - - 134 69 - - - - 58 134 2.769,00
35 482 Joan Vilana AND - 375 - - 50 - 48 48 50 52 44 - 63 111 38 38 2.694,50
36 35 Milan Madaj SVK 1022 704 - - - - 53 53 - 63 46 67 - - 52 52 2.678,50
37 163 Olivier Nägele LIE 132 1175 - 69 - - 66 135 - 82 - 74 - - - - 2.657,50
38 44 Xavier Capdevila AND 125 437 - - 50 - 36 36 50 49 44 - 60 96 42 42 2.600,75
39 351 Alexander Lugger AUT 742 800 - 0 - 82 - - - - 64 82 - - 70 70 2.401,50
40 189 Florent Troillet SUI 188 875 64 74 72 - - 74 136 - 62 0 - - - - 2.388,50
41 374 Stefan Klinger GER 533 913 42 - - - 59 59 42 - 52 - - - 40 82 2.230,75
42 376 Georg Nickaes GER 1221 1033 50 - - - 51 51 50 - 50 - - - 0 48 2.118,75
43 372 Franz Graβl GER 246 1298 - - - - 0 - - 67 58 66 - - - - 2.047,50
44 379 Gerhard Reithmeier GER 1088 978 50 - - - 41 41 50 - 50 - - - 0 48 1.988,00
45 535 Andreas Ringhofer AUT - 215 - - - 95 - - - 79 64 0 - - 70 70 1.928,50
46 412 Grzegorz Bargiel POL 154 150 30 0 48 - - - 78 - 42 43 - - 46 94 1.908,50
47 466 Jakub Brzosko POL - 140 30 - 48 - - - 78 - 42 49 - - 46 94 1.907,00
48 239 Tim Stachel GER 487 975 42 - - - 0 - 42 61 - - - - 40 82 1.900,25
49 406 Brendan-ArthuO'Neill USA - - - - - - 54 - - 64 - 59 61 115 - - 1.896,00
50 39 Juanjo Barrio AND 1842 560 32 39 - - 46 85 32 - - 47 - - - - 1.888,50
51 569 Didier Moret SUI - 695 - 62 - - 64 126 - 68 - - - - - - 1.705,50
52 567 Damien Farquet SUI - 1195 82 71 - - - 71 82 - - - - - - - 1.668,50
53 514 Camillo Vescovo ITA - 1387 - 49 - - - 49 - - - - - - 68 68 1.648,50
54 94 Laurent Fabre FRA 280 872 38 - 54 - - - 92 - - - - - 0 90 1.600,00
55 577 Gregory Hill CAN - - - - - - 40 - - 50 - 41 59 99 - - 1.528,00
56 518 Denis Trento ITA - 314 - - - - 61 61 - - - 64 - - 54 54 1.518,00
57 340 Roman Kuczyňski CZE 224 287 - - - - - - - 57 - 55 - - 52 52 1.451,50
58 185 Marcel Marti SUI - 96 48 53 - - 57 110 48 - - 42 - - - - 1.448,00
59 402 Jean-Daniel Masserey SUI 672 893 54 60 - - - 60 54 - - - - - - - 1.412,50
60 116 Stefan Petrov BUL 0 108 0 26 - - 33 59 0 56 34 44 - - - - 1.405,00
61 480 Alain Premat FRA - 560 - 37 - - 63 100 - - - 58 - - - - 1.386,00
62 556 Nicolas Odile FRA - 475 38 - 54 - - - 92 - - - - - 0 90 1.331,50
63 53 Luciano Fontana ITA 1288 1110 62 - - - - - 62 - - - - - - - 1.311,00
64 19 Ignacio Morales ESP 526 1034 - - - - 34 34 - - - - - - 44 44 1.282,50
65 12 Federico Galera ESP 510 124 44 - 0 - 56 56 44 - 56 - - - - - 1.281,50
66 304 Germán Cerezo Alonso ESP 328 140 - - - - 45 45 - - 56 54 - - - - 1.237,00
67 589 Sebastien Epiney SUI - - - 0 - - - - - 90 76 - - - - - 1.162,00
68 439 Branislav Kacina SVK 252 180 - - - - 38 38 - 58 46 - - - - - 1.147,00
69 81 Pius Schuwey SUI 1491 100 56 47 - - - 47 56 - - - - - - - 1.143,75
70 331 Alexandre Pellicier FRA 227 635 - 46 - - 58 104 - - - - - - - - 1.102,25
71 495 Milan Šenk SLO - 145 - - - - - - - 54 40 48 - - - - 1.066,50
72 349 Hermann Kofler AUT 497 265 28 - - 66 - - 28 - - - - - 36 60 1.028,75
73 521 Sébastien Nicollier SUI - 96 48 36 - - - 36 48 - - 53 - - - - 1.007,00
74 551 Ionut Galiteanu ROM - 235 34 - - - - - 34 55 - 37 - - - - 999,50
75 478 Philippe Blanc FRA - 590 - 40 - - 0 40 - - - 57 - - - - 974,00
76 414 Maciej Ziarko POL - - 24 27 - - 37 64 24 - 0 46 - - - - 938,00
77 377 Daniel Pickl GER 481 238 - 34 - - - 34 - - - - - - 48 48 909,25
78 343 Marcel Svoboda CZE 182 440 - - - - - - - 41 - 50 - - - - 902,50
79 352 Rolf Majcen AUT 630 157 28 - - - - - 28 - - - - - 36 60 876,00
80 499 Anton Karničar SLO - 245 - - - - - - - 62 40 - - - - - 836,50
81 457 Jörg Rauschenberger GER - 269 36 - - - - - 36 - - - - - 48 48 818,50
82 479 Julien Barthelemy FRA - 455 - 41 - - 42 83 - - - 0 - - - - 808,50
83 448 Argyris PapathanasopouloGRE 148 35 - - - - - - - 53 22 31 - - - - 796,50
84 468 Jan Karpiel POL - 5 24 21 - - 31 52 24 - 0 35 - - - - 779,50
85 212 Adrien Vincent FRA 7 375 - 0 - - 47 47 - - - - 65 - - - 778,25
86 587 Rolf Zurbrügg SUI - - 56 54 - - - 54 56 - - - - - - - 770,00
87 341 Michal Němec CZE 182 272 - - - - - - - 48 - 36 - - - - 769,50
88 33 Ioannis Theocharopoulos GRE 236 165 - - - - - - - 43 20 26 - - - - 764,50
89 638 Fernando Navarro Aznar ESP - - - - - - - - - - 48 60 - - - - 756,00
90 507 Marko Lihteneker SLO - 276 - - - - - - - - 38 45 - - - - 719,00
91 528 Allan Christensen DEN - 337 - - - - - - - 38 18 21 - - - - 707,50
92 576 David-Alan Sutherland CAN - - - - - - 35 - - 45 - 34 - - - - 693,00
93 625 Leonardo Probervio ARG - - - - - - 30 - - 40 12 28 - - - - 680,00
94 506 Gregor Justin SLO - 236 - - - - - - - - 38 40 - - - - 664,00
95 25 Xavier Freixinet ESP 212 115 - 0 - - 39 39 - - - 39 - - - - 656,50
96 553 Silviu Manea ROM - - 34 - - - - - 34 - - 56 - - - - 630,00
97 670 Anders Thomsen DEN - - - - - - - - - 47 18 22 - - - - 609,00
98 590 Daniel Marc ROM - - 26 - - - - - 26 - 28 33 - - - - 609,00
99 75 Ernest Farquet SUI 970 - - 48 - - - 48 - - - - - - - - 578,50
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100 48 Carles Font Puig AND 1226 - - - - - - - - - 36 - - - - - 558,50
101 192 Laurent Gremaud SUI 994 - - 43 - - - 43 - - - - - - - - 549,50
102 23 Arnau Anguera ESP 108 0 - 29 - - 44 73 - - - - - - - - 538,00
103 671 Anže Šenk SLO - - - - - - - - - 44 - 30 - - - - 518,00
104 451 Nikolaos Kostopoulos GRE - 110 - - - - - - - 46 20 - - - - - 517,00
105 358 Todor Todorov BUL 154 118 0 25 - - 0 25 0 0 34 0 - - - - 510,50
106 624 Marcelo Deza ARG - - - - - - 27 - - 28 12 17 - - - - 507,00
107 190 Sébastien Wiederseiner SUI 1012 - - 35 - - - 35 - - - - - - - - 498,00
108 578 Benedikt Böhm GER - - 36 32 - - - 32 36 - - - - - - - 476,00
109 645 Agustí Roc Amador ESP - - - - - - 0 - - 65 - - - - - - 455,00
110 389 Ivano Molin ITA - - 62 - - - - - 62 - - - - - - - 434,00
111 34 Loukas Anestis GRE 256 125 - - - - - - - - 22 20 - - - - 420,50
112 515 Štěpan Pleskač CZE - 5 - - - - 29 29 - - 30 - - - - - 415,50
113 608 Nicolas Estubier FRA - - - 24 - - 32 56 - - - - - - - - 392,00
114 580 Wolfgang Palzer GER - - - - - - 0 - - - 52 - - - - - 364,00
115 395 Han-Kyu Yoo KOR - - - - - - 25 - - 27 - 9 - - - - 352,00
116 669 Andres Jorquero CHI - - - - - - 0 - - 34 2 14 - - - - 350,00
117 524 Lars Therp DEN - - - - - - - - - 36 - 10 - - - - 322,00
118 398 Lucian Clinciu ROM 344 90 26 - - - - - 26 - - - - - - - 313,00
119 117 Nikolay Dikov BUL 168 45 - 22 - 42 0 22 - - - - - - - - 302,50
120 364 Pablo Machio ESP - 130 - - - - - - - - - 32 - - - - 289,00
121 463 Brahim Ait Boubilla MAR - - - - - - 0 - - 32 - 8 - - - - 280,00
122 522 Jacek Czech POL - 145 - - - - - - - - 26 - - - - - 254,50
123 501 Jernej Karničar SLO - 140 - - - - - - - - - 24 - - - - 238,00
124 396 Adam Gomola POL - 105 - - - - - - - - 26 - - - - - 234,50
125 641 Jaroslav Bánsky CZE - - - - - - - - - - 32 - - - - - 224,00
126 675 Tomáš Němec CZE - - - - - - - - - - 32 - - - - - 224,00
127 609 Stéphane Baud FRA - - - 30 - - - 30 - - - - - - - - 210,00
128 644 Miroslav Duch CZE - - - - - - - - - - 30 - - - - - 210,00
129 408 L'Houssaine Ibaline MAR - - - - - - - - - 29 - 0 - - - - 203,00
130 596 Yannick Ecoeur SUI - - - 28 - - - 28 - - - - - - - - 196,00
131 552 Karoly Peter ROM - - - - - - - - - - 28 - - - - - 196,00
132 631 Alex Patrier FRA - - - - - - 26 26 - - - - - - - - 182,00
133 689 Vlad Voicu ROM - - - - - - - - - - 0 25 - - - - 175,00
134 666 Jordi Cornella AND - - - - - - 0 - - - 24 - - - - - 168,00
135 690 Joan Turné Soldevila AND - - - - - - - - - - 24 - - - - - 168,00
136 688 Levente Racz ROM - - - - - - - - - - 0 23 - - - - 161,00
137 612 Matteo Cardone ITA - - - 23 - - - 23 - - - - - - - - 161,00
138 591 Bossev Rossen RossenovBUL - - - 20 - - - 20 - - - - - - - - 140,00
139 668 Sebastian Vera CHI - - - - - - 28 - - - 2 - - - - - 126,00
140 5 Luc Tecqmenne BEL 56 - - - - - - - - - 1 11 - - - - 98,00
141 336 Josef Hepnar CZE - - - - - - - - - - 14 - - - - - 98,00
142 642 Lukas Havel CZE - - - - - - - - - - 14 - - - - - 98,00
143 1 François Mathus BEL 7 - - - - - - - - - - 12 - - - - 85,75
144 3 Denis Lamalle BEL 56 - - - - - - - - - 1 7 - - - - 70,00
145 186 Alain Richard SUI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,00
146 424 Pierre Bruchez SUI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,00
147 583 Mathieu Charvoz SUI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,00
148 588 Raphaël Corthay SUI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 0,00
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1 477 Cristina Favre-Moretti SUI - 2400 100 100 100 - 100 200 200 100 100 100 100 200 100 200 8.900,00
2 70 Catherine Mabillard SUI 2582 1535 100 95 100 - 95 190 200 - 100 86 82 190 100 200 8.123,00
3 164 Véronique Lathuraz FRA 1850 1910 90 82 82 - 86 168 172 - 72 79 79 168 82 172 7.198,50
4 152 Nathalie Bourillon FRA 3562 1665 90 79 82 - 0 79 172 - 72 82 90 169 82 172 6.951,00
5 314 Emma Roca ESP 2220 1188 64 71 68 - 70 141 132 68 62 68 74 145 70 138 6.437,00
6 17 Cristina Bes ESP 1412 1601 64 69 68 - 0 69 132 - 62 67 76 145 70 138 5.462,50
7 371 Christine Echtler-Schleich GER 2068 1486 0 65 64 - 74 139 64 74 64 64 - - 72 136 5.063,00
8 381 Silvia Treimer GER 1900 1483 0 60 64 - 72 132 64 - 64 66 - - 72 136 4.466,50
9 151 Corinne Favre FRA 3166 2478 70 0 0 - 0 0 70 86 82 71 - - - - 4.193,50

10 584 Isabella Crettenand-MorettSUI - - 72 90 70 - 90 180 142 95 90 90 - - - - 4.179,00
11 65 Gloriana Pellissier ITA 1736 - 76 86 - - - 86 76 90 - 95 95 181 - - 4.148,00
12 393 Astrid Renzler ITA - 496 82 - 76 - - - 158 - 68 70 - - 90 172 3.540,00
13 470 Lucie Oršulová CZE - 900 - 56 - 79 71 127 - 72 58 62 - - 68 68 3.453,00
14 86 Gabrielle Magnenat SUI 2920 1337 72 74 70 - - 74 142 - 66 - - - - - 3.372,50
15 169 Carole Toigo FRA 3396 699 70 72 0 - 76 148 70 0 82 - - - - - 3.298,50
16 317 Nathalie Blanc FRA 2268 970 0 62 66 - - 62 66 - - - 72 134 0 66 3.236,00
17 429 Mª Luisa Riva ITA 1244 1315 0 - - - - - 0 71 70 74 - - 76 76 3.157,50
18 517 Gretel Oberhollenzer-Ro ITA - 496 82 - 76 - - - 158 - 68 - - - 90 172 3.050,00
19 575 Jeannie Wall USA - - - - - - 82 82 - 82 - 69 86 168 - - 2.815,00
20 113 Delphine Oggeri FRA 1862 1045 - - 90 - 0 - 90 - 76 76 - - - - 2.682,00
21 423 Marie Troillet SUI - - 68 76 - - 79 155 68 76 - 72 - - - - 2.597,00
22 564 Lenka Lackovicova SVK - 605 - - - - 68 68 - 65 - 58 - - 68 68 2.251,50
23 112 Valérie Ducognon FRA 2100 1100 - - 90 - - - 90 - 76 - - - - - 2.237,00
24 324 Chiara Raso ITA 2158 1584 0 67 - - - 67 0 - - - - - - - 1.800,50
25 318 Muriel Vaudey FRA 1618 - 66 70 72 - - 70 72 - 0 - - - - - 1.662,50
26 474 Elisenda Genís ESP - 872 - 54 - - 65 119 - - - 53 - - - - 1.640,00
27 473 Magdalena Derezińska POL - 535 - 58 - - 66 124 - - 0 60 - - - - 1.555,50
28 244 Beata Jurinová SVK - 285 - - - - 64 64 - 66 - 55 - - - - 1.437,50
29 422 Laetitia Currat SUI 224 - 68 63 - - - 63 68 - - 59 - - - - 1.386,00
30 167 Cathy Guigon FRA 252 955 0 - 66 - - - 66 - - - - - 0 66 1.332,50
31 20 Sara Gros ESP - - - 57 - - 69 126 - - - 57 - - - - 1.281,00
32 460 Kamila Bulířová CZE - 625 - - - 76 - - - - 58 56 - - - - 1.262,50
33 519 Christiane Nex ITA - 459 76 0 - - - 0 76 - 70 - - - - - 1.251,50
34 355 Kathrin Sojer AUT 112 - - - - 86 - - - 69 - 65 - - - - 1.138,00
35 84 Jeanine Bapst SUI 0 - - 66 - - - 66 - - 90 - - - - - 1.092,00
36 146 Veronique Barbier FRA 196 1025 66 - - - - - 66 - - - - - - - 1.023,50
37 311 Iolanda García ESP 612 856 - - - - 0 - - - 56 - - - - - 973,00
38 88 Andrea Zimmermann SUI 1810 - - 0 - - - 0 - - 66 - - - - - 914,50
39 617 Gisella Bendotti ITA - - - 68 - - - 68 - - 60 - - - 0 - 896,00
40 472 Alice Korbová CZE - - - - - - - - - 67 - 61 - - - - 896,00
41 616 Paola Martinale ITA - - - 64 - - - 64 - - 60 - - - 0 - 868,00
42 640 Luisa Romerales ESP - - - - - - - - - - 56 63 - - - - 833,00
43 637 Francesca Colturi ITA - - - - - - 63 63 - - - 54 - - - - 819,00
44 384 Annamaria Baudena ITA 448 0 - - - - - - - 79 - - - - - - 665,00
45 610 Sandrine Clet-Guet FRA - - - - 72 - - - 72 - 0 - - - - - 504,00
46 639 Irune Omeñaca Aranda ESP - - - - - - - - - 70 - - - - - - 490,00
47 667 Alessandra Gianatti ITA - - - - - - 67 67 - - - 0 - - - - 469,00
48 598 Annick Rey SUI - - - 61 - - - 61 - - - - - - - - 427,00
49 594 Marcella Luparia ITA - - - 59 - - - 59 - - - - - - - - 413,00
50 585 Aurélie Luther SUI - - - 55 - - - 55 - - - - - - - - 385,00
51 635 Anna Gouvianaki GRE - - - - - - - - - - - 52 - - - - 364,00
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